
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUN 27, 2009

450 Motocross

TOYOTA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

9 I. Tedesco  451.2301

48 T. Hahn  1051.4212

29 A. Short  1051.9293

33 J. Grant  652.0984

539 R. Dietrich  652.4165

26 M. Byrne  652.4456

63 C. Blose  552.5907

81 K. Summers  652.6678

47 J. Albertson  952.7409

114 J. Brayton  852.82010

21 C. Cooper  952.84311

22 C. Reed  1153.16112

749 R. Castro  1053.39013

15 T. Ferry  453.43914

27 N. Wey  553.54115

911 T. Bowers  753.58316

662 T. Bannister  753.61617

45 J. Thomas  753.74418

95 B. LaMay  1453.76219

130 K. Keylon  853.79520

71 J. Sipes  853.80221

383 R. Fitch Jr.  953.85222

629 A. Boughten  754.08923

86 T. Sewell  1254.10124

407 A. Chatfield  754.18025

138 M. LaPaglia  854.29726

128 R. Johnson  554.37427

928 B. Garrison  854.65528

157 S. Hackley Jr.  454.74029

425 J. Browne  654.88330

395 B. Ritter  554.96431

59 T. Adams  455.84632

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 T. Hahn  432.7471

9 I. Tedesco  332.7522

29 A. Short  732.8993

81 K. Summers  532.9864

33 J. Grant  633.1165

130 K. Keylon  233.3466

539 R. Dietrich  433.3487

26 M. Byrne  533.3648

21 C. Cooper  533.6689

662 T. Bannister  733.83310

22 C. Reed  633.85211

47 J. Albertson  1233.90912

114 J. Brayton  933.90913

911 T. Bowers  734.03914

63 C. Blose  434.06315

749 R. Castro  734.19216

71 J. Sipes  934.30717

27 N. Wey  734.33018

15 T. Ferry  634.37619

45 J. Thomas  734.38820

383 R. Fitch Jr.  934.52321

95 B. LaMay  834.54122

425 J. Browne  634.59323

138 M. LaPaglia  434.65624

157 S. Hackley Jr.  334.80525

407 A. Chatfield  234.86826

128 R. Johnson  235.04127

629 A. Boughten  735.04328

86 T. Sewell  1435.08229

928 B. Garrison  735.55630

395 B. Ritter  235.66731

59 T. Adams  335.73032

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

9 I. Tedesco  252.6001

29 A. Short  252.6832

33 J. Grant  552.7133

26 M. Byrne  553.0124

48 T. Hahn  353.0525

21 C. Cooper  753.1816

81 K. Summers  553.3727

539 R. Dietrich  453.3748

22 C. Reed  653.5109

114 J. Brayton  953.71910

63 C. Blose  253.77711

47 J. Albertson  453.93112

130 K. Keylon  254.14113

15 T. Ferry  354.16814

662 T. Bannister  454.20415

27 N. Wey  254.21616

911 T. Bowers  654.31917

86 T. Sewell  454.32518

749 R. Castro  354.40719

71 J. Sipes  154.53620

383 R. Fitch Jr.  254.81521

407 A. Chatfield  354.90022

157 S. Hackley Jr.  454.99923

425 J. Browne  555.01024

45 J. Thomas  355.16325

95 B. LaMay  355.38626

59 T. Adams  355.40527

138 M. LaPaglia  555.58428

629 A. Boughten  1055.62629

128 R. Johnson  255.74630

928 B. Garrison  356.16331

395 B. Ritter  156.47332
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